

## S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

## RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s)for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10612-10618/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 8/4/2005 in RP 867, 895, 897 of 2004 and WP 9410/2005 dated 10/11/2004 in OP 8845/01, WP(C) 26523/03 and WP(C) 27302/03 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

AHMAD KOYA KOLLAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE DISTT. COLLECTOR, KOLAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,impleadment as party respondent,PERMISSION TO FILE VOLUME-II and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/11/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar ,Adv

Ms. Deepa, Adv.

Mr. V.B. Joshi ,Adv

Mr. Ravi K., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after three weeks in view of the letter  
circulated.

Issue notice on impleadment application.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(PREM PRAKASH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER