

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10612-10618/2005

AHMAD KOYA KOLLAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE DISTT. COLLECTOR, KOLAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar ,Adv

Mr. V.B. Joshi ,Adv

For State of Kerala: Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ten days time has been granted as last chance to file counter.

List again on 28.8.2006.

AR )

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUM

REGISTRAR

ks